B A R C E L O N A
Create a space within a
space with the Barcelona.
This three-sided enclosure features
two inline and two return panels,
making it appear to blend almost
invisibly with its environment.
Shown Bespoke with chrome fittings, clear glass and long round D handle,

   - panel size 4m2
   - inline panel 500mm, unless ceiling fixed
   return panel 1200mm, unless ceiling fixed
- Minimum inline panel 200mm
- Manufactured to the Standard Specification
 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
- 18mm to each return
Survey & Installation Service
- Tier 5 (see page 188)
Installation Notes
- Designed to be set back 10mm from the tray
 on each side. There is no adjustment to the
 front of this enclosure
B A R C E L O N A
1000x800mm 980 772-790 550 F-RPDPR1000X800 PC £3,863 £3,219.17
1200x800mm 1180 772-790 600 F-RPDPR1200X800 PC £4,299 £3,582.50
1400x800mm 1380 772-790 600 F-RPDPR1400X800 PC £4,730 £3,941.67
1000x900mm 980 872-890 550 F-RPDPR1000X900 PC £4,084 £3,403.33
1200x900mm 1180 872-890 600 F-RPDPR1200X900 PC £4,509 £3,757.50
1400x900mm 1380 872-890 600 F-RPDPR1400X900 PC £4,945 £4,120.83
1000x1000mm 980 972-990 550 F-RPDPR1000X1000 PC £4,299 £3,582.50
1200x1000mm 1180 972-990 600 F-RPDPR1200X1000 PC £4,730 £3,941.67
1400x1000mm 1380 972-990 600 F-RPDPR1400X1000 PC £5,155 £4,295.83
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
- Anti-calcium coating
- Chrome components